Idépont

1984.02.13.
1984.02.27.
1984.03.03.
1984.03.11.
1984.03.16.
1984.03.17.
1984.03.17.
1984.03.25.
1984.04.01.
1984.04.15.
1984.04.16.
1984.04.21.
1984.04.22.
1984.04.23.
1984.04.28.
1984.04.30.
1984.05.06.
1984.05.12.
1984.05.12.
1984.05.15.
1984.05.19.
1984.05.25.
1984.05.25.
1984.05.26.
1984.05.26.
1984.05.31.
1984.06.02.
1984.06.03.
1984.06.09.
1984.06.13.
1984.06.15.
1984.06.16.
1984.06.21.
1984.06.30.
1984.07.08.
1984.07.08.
1984.07.20.

Teriilet
SZENTLORINC
SZENTLORINC
PECS
SELLYE
SZENTLORINC
PALKONYA
SELLYE
SUMONY
MOHACS
CSERTO
SELLYE
SZENTLORINC
PELLERD
SELLYE
SZENTLORINC
PELLERD
LOVASZHETENY
PALKONYA
SUMONY
SZAGY
VAJSZLO
PELLERD
PECS
SELLYE
SZENTLORINC
LOVASZHETENY
NAGYHARSANY
LOVASZHETENY
SZENTLORINC
KISSZENTMARTON
PECS
NAGYHARSANY
SELLYE
SELLYE
APATVARASD
SUMONY
SELLYE

Korzet
BUKKOSDI-Viz
BUKKOSDI-Viz
HIRDI HOMOKBANYA
KISRET
TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KISRET
HALASTAVAK

HALASTO

KISRET
TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
HALASTAVAK

KISRET

BUKKOSDI-Viz
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

LEGELO ES KORNYEKE
HALASTAVAK

HIRDI HOMOKBANYA
KISRET

BUKKOSDI-Viz
PUSZTAKISFALU
SZARSOMLYO
HALASTAVAK
TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
MAILATHPUSZTA
MALOMVOLGY
SZARSOMLYO

KISRET

KISRET

VOLGYHID KORNYEKE
HALASTAVAK

KISRET

Megfigyel6 1
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
BANK LASZLO
FOLDESI KALMAN
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
FOLDESI KALMAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
ILOSKITY ANDRAS
WAGNER LASZLO
FOLDESI KALMAN
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FOLDESI KALMAN
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
TELKES FERENC
PROGLI LASZLO
MADAS KATALIN
EILINGSFELD TIBOR
FOLDESI KALMAN
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
SZEKERES TIBOR
BANK LASZLO
SZEKERES TIBOR
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
GREGORITS JANOS
VAGNER GEZA
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FOLDESI KALMAN
FOLDESI KALMAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
MOLNAR ISTVAN
FOLDESI KALMAN

Megfigyel6 2
ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
EILINGSFELD TIBOR

WINKELMANN ATTILA
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

WINKELMANN ATTILA
VAGNER GEZA

WINKELMANN ATTILA
ES TARSAI

HAMVAS ERNO
ES TARSAI

MIKLOS TAMAS
ES TARSAI
POLYA ERNO

SZALMA ISTVAN
ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN

SZALMA ISTVAN
MADAS KATALIN

Faj
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
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1984.07.29.
1984.07.30.
1984.07.31.
1984.08.03.
1984.08.07.
1984.08.09.
1984.08.09.
1984.08.15.
1984.08.18.
1984.08.29.
1984.09.01.
1984.10.06.
1984.10.21.
1984.10.28.
1984.11.11.
1984.12.15.
1984.12.15.
1984.12.15.
1984.12.27.

SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SUMONY
SELLYE
SUMONY
SUMONY
SZENTLORINC
SZENTLORINC
SUMONY
SUMONY
PELLERD
LOVASZHETENY
PELLERD
SUMONY
SZENTDENES
SZENTLORINC
SUMONY

HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
KISRET
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
BUKKOSDI-Viz
TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK
ZAGYTO
HALASTAVAK
ZAGYTO

TARCSAPUSZTAI TAVAK

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

TABOR

FOLDESI KALMAN
TABOR

TABOR

ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
SZEKERES TIBOR
WAGNER LASZLO
MOLNAR ISTVAN
MOLNAR ISTVAN
ZAVOCZKY SZABOLCS
BANK LASZLO

ES TARSAI
WINKELMANN ATTILA
ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI

MADAS KATALIN

ES TARSAI

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI
WINKELMANN ATTILA

Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
Voros vércse
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